Position

Child Development Center
Teacher

Director, Child Development
Center

Instructor, Special Assignment,

Adjunct

Community Services Teacher,

Variable Rt

Child Development Center
Assistant Il

Child Development Center
Asst. 1l

Child Development Center
Assistant Il

Child Development Center
Assistant Il

Child Development Center
Asst. Il

Child Development Center
Assistant Il

Child Development Center
Assistant Il

Child Development Center
Assistant |

Child Development Center
Asst. 1l

Child Development Center
Assistant |

Child Development Center
Assistant |

Child Development Center
Assistant |

Child Development Center
Assistant |

Other Positions Held Community College District

Child Development
Center Teacher, Adjunc

Instructor, Special
Assignment, Adjunct,
Instructor, Adjunct

Program Assistant

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LASC Child
Development Center

LASC Child
Development Center

LASC Child
Development Center

LASC Child
Development Center

LASC Child
Development Center

LASC Child
Development Center

LASC Child
Development Center

LASC Child
Development Center

LASC Child
Development Center

LASC Child
Development Center

LASC Child
Development Center

LASC Child
Development Center

LASC Child
Development Center

LASC Child
Development Center

LASC Child
Development Center

LASC Child
Development Center

LASC Child
Development Center

Total Wages

$102,622

$97,893

$18,481

$17.111

$13,623

$12,469

$11,196

$11,035

$10,820

$10,525

$10,320

$10,156

$10,003

$9,948

$9,905

$9,873

$9,867

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$17,526

$13,680

$0

$1,979

$1,580

$1,442

$1,295

$1,277

$921

$886

$1,193

$1,175

$386

$744

$1,146

$733

$738



Child Development Center
Assistant |

Child Development Center
Assistant |

Child Development Center
Assistant |

Child Development Center
Asst. Il

Child Development Center
Asst. Il

Child Development Center
Assistant |

Child Development Center
Assistant |

Child Development Center
Assistant |

Community Services Teacher,

Variable Rt

Child Development Center
Assistant |

Child Development Center
Assistant Il

Child Development Center
Assistant |

Child Development Center
Assistant |

Child Development Center
Assistant |

Child Development Center
Assistant |

Child Development Center
Assistant |

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LASC Child
Development Center

LASC Child
Development Center

LASC Child
Development Center

LASC Child
Development Center

LASC Child
Development Center

LASC Child
Development Center

LASC Child
Development Center

LASC Child
Development Center

LASC Child
Development Center

LASC Child
Development Center

LASC Child
Development Center

LASC Child
Development Center

LASC Child
Development Center

LASC Child
Development Center

LASC Child
Development Center

LASC Child
Development Center

$9,829

$9,062

$8,665

$7,684

$7,673

$7,108

$6,062

$4,915

$4,268

$3,908

$3,692

$3,400

$1,794

$522

$522

$184

$1,137

$751

$1,003

$879

$554

$284

$694

$197

$502

$156

$148

$136

$72

$21

$21

$7



