Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Child Development Center Teacher	Child Development Center Teacher, Adjunc	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Child Development Center	\$102,622	\$17,526
Director, Child Development Center	Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct, Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Child Development Center	\$97,893	\$13,680
Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Child Development Center	\$18,481	\$0
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Child Development Center	\$17,111	\$1,979
Child Development Center Assistant II		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Child Development Center	\$13,623	\$1,580
Child Development Center Asst. III		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Child Development Center	\$12,469	\$1,442
Child Development Center Assistant II		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Child Development Center	\$11,196	\$1,295
Child Development Center Assistant II		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Child Development Center	\$11,035	\$1,277
Child Development Center Asst. III		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Child Development Center	\$10,820	\$921
Child Development Center Assistant II		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Child Development Center	\$10,525	\$886
Child Development Center Assistant II		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Child Development Center	\$10,320	\$1,193
Child Development Center Assistant I		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Child Development Center	\$10,156	\$1,175
Child Development Center Asst. III	Program Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Child Development Center	\$10,003	\$386
Child Development Center Assistant I		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Child Development Center	\$9,948	\$744
Child Development Center Assistant I		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Child Development Center	\$9,905	\$1,146
Child Development Center Assistant I		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Child Development Center	\$9,873	\$733
Child Development Center Assistant I		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Child Development Center	\$9,867	\$738

Child Development Center Assistant I	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Child Development Center	\$9,829	\$1,137
Child Development Center Assistant I	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Child Development Center	\$9,062	\$751
Child Development Center Assistant I	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Child Development Center	\$8,665	\$1,003
Child Development Center Asst. III	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Child Development Center	\$7,684	\$879
Child Development Center Asst. III	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Child Development Center	\$7,673	\$554
Child Development Center Assistant I	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Child Development Center	\$7,108	\$284
Child Development Center Assistant I	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Child Development Center	\$6,062	\$694
Child Development Center Assistant I	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Child Development Center	\$4,915	\$197
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Child Development Center	\$4,268	\$502
Child Development Center Assistant I	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Child Development Center	\$3,908	\$156
Child Development Center Assistant II	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Child Development Center	\$3,692	\$148
Child Development Center Assistant I	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Child Development Center	\$3,400	\$136
Child Development Center Assistant I	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Child Development Center	\$1,794	\$72
Child Development Center Assistant I	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Child Development Center	\$522	\$21
Child Development Center Assistant I	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Child Development Center	\$522	\$21
Child Development Center Assistant I	Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Child Development Center	\$184	\$7